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SUBMITTAL TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 3
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FROM: Don Kent, Treasurer-Tax Collector SUBMITTAL DATE:
MAR 18 2016

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Distribution of Excess Proceeds for Tax Sale No. 189, ltem 318. Last assessed
to: Marion Helen Jones Rubio, aka Marion Helen Rubio Trustee, or Successor Trustee(s), of the Rubio Living Trust
dated 5/28/02. District 4 [$65,199]. Fund 65595 Excess Proceeds from Tax Sale.

RECOMMENDED MOTION: That the Board of Supervisors:
1. Approve the claim from Asset Finders of America, LLC, agent for Doreen L. Ramirez, heir to Marion
" Helen Jones Rubio, last assessee for payment of excess proceeds resulting from the Tax Collector’s
public auction sale associated with parcel 502540056-9;
(continued on page two)

BACKGROUND:

Summary

In accordance with Section 3691 et seq. of the California Revenue and Taxation Code, and with prior approval of the
Board of Supervisors, The Tax Collector conducted the March 15, 2011 public auction sale. The deed conveying
title to the purchasers at the auction was recorded May 18, 2011. Further, as required by Section 4676 of the
California Revenue and Taxation Code, notice of the right to claim excess proceeds was given on June 2, 2011, to
parties of interest as defined in Section 4675 of said code. Parties of interest have been determined by an
examination of lot book reports as well as Assessor's and Recorder’s records, and various research methods were

used to obtain current mailing addresses for these parties of interest. :
(continued on page two) Q g 274——'
=

Don Kenf
Treasurer-Tax Collector

FINANCIAL DATA | Current Fiscal Year: | Next Fiscal Year: Total Cost: Ongoing Cost: ﬂg::g\;‘;?:ogfsfi’:;r
COST $ 65,199| $ 0|$ 65,199 $ 0 .
NET COUNTY COST |§ B B NE pjjconeentt Policy &
SOURCE OF FUNDS: Fund 65595 Excess Proceeds from Tax Sale Budget Adjustment: N/A
For Fiscal Year: 15/16

C.E.O. RECOMMENDATION: i

APPROVi

BY: &/
County Executive Office Signature Samuel Wong

MINUTES OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Prev. Agn. Ref.: | District: 4 | Agenda Number: 9 5
-



SUBMITTAL TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FORM 11: Recommendation for Distribution of Excess Proceeds for Tax Sale No. 189, Item 318. Last assessed to;
Marion Helen Jones Rubio, aka Marion Helen Rubio Trustee, or Successor Trustee(s), of the Rubio Living Trust dated
5/28/02. District 4 [$65,199]. Fund 65595 Excess Proceeds from Tax Sale.

DATE: MAR 18 2016
PAGE: Page 2 of 2

RECOMMENDED MOTION:

2. Authorize and direct the Auditor-Controller to issue a warrant to Asset Finders of America, LLC, agent
for Doreen L. Ramirez in the amount of $65,199.47, no sooner than ninety days from the date of this
order, unless an appeal has been filed in Superior Court, pursuant to the California Revenue and
Taxation Code Section 4675.

BACKGROUND:
Summary (continued)

The Treasurer-Tax Collector has received one claim for excess proceeds:

1. Claim from Asset Finders of America, LLC, agent for Doreen L. Ramirez based on an Authorization for Agent
to Collect Excess Proceeds dated May 3, 2012, a Trust Transfer Deed recorded June 26, 2002 as Instrument
No. 2002-351857, an Affidavit for Collection of Real and Personal Property Pursuant to California Probate
Code 13100-13116 and the death certificate for Marion Jones Rubio.

Pursuant to Section 4675 of the California Revenue and Taxation Code, it is the recommendation of this office that Asset
Finders of America, LLC, agent for Doreen L. Ramirez be awarded excess proceeds in the amount of $65,199.47.
Supporting documentation has been provided. The Tax Collector requests approval of the above recommended motion.
Notice of this recommendation was sent to the claimant by certified mail.

Impact on Citizens and Businesses
The excess proceeds are being released to the heir of the last assessee of the property.

ATTACHMENTS (if needed, in this order):
A copy of the Excess Proceeds Claim form and supporting documentation is attached.



CLAIM FOR EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTY
EE REV IDE FOR R INS
s ERSE SIDE FOR FURTHER INSTRUGTIONS) \/ = 1y

To: Don Kent, Treasurer and Tax Collector

7 WIZKAY 16 PM : 5

TC 189 Item 318 Assessment No.: 502540056-9 TRE?SU\T“E%EC%EE?E¥QR

Assessee: JONES RUBIO, MARION HELEN TR

Re: Clalm for Excess Proceeds

Situs: 487 CALLE BEGONIA PALM SPRINGS
Date Sold: March 15, 2011

Date Deed to Purchaser Recorded: May 18, 2011
Final Date to Submit Claim: May 21, 2012 ~

I/We, pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code Section 4675, hereby claim excess proceeds in the amount of
$ (05, A5 ® from the sale of the above mentioned real property. I(We were the [_lienholder(s),

property owner(s) [check in one box] at the time of the sale of the property as is evidenced by Riverside County
Recorder's Document No.Z.0 1\ -02 19 34, recorded on 2/ 15[2-011 . A copy of this document is attached hereto.
I/We are the rightful claimants by virtue of the attached assignment of interest. 1/We have listed below and attached

hereto each item of documentation supporting the claim submitted.

NOTE:(Y OUR CLAIM WILL NOT BE CONSﬁ)ERED UNLESS THE DOCUMENTATION IS ATTACHED.
%Mb Nee
< - ]

If the property is held in Joint Tenancy, the taxsale process has severed this Joint Tenancy, and all Joint Tentants will
have to sign the claim unless the claimant submits proof that he or she is entitled to the full amount of the claim, the
claimant may only receive his or her respective portion of the claim.

affirm gnder penaity of perjury that the foregeing is true and correct

day of n/)ﬁ‘j) ,20]7. at »54/\-).51!:/-(90 4 Cﬁ
County, State /

Signature of Claimant

bavin Frice, MANAGING memBRep.
foe AssET BEOAERS OF AMERICA Ll

Print Name Print Name
Jo1 ConVeTienl CESTER BR. T ™ Flool. |
Street Address suire “Joo Street Address
s Jeeas, NV. 89109 |

City, State, Zip City, State, Zip
(800) 504 -2362.

Phone Number Phone Number

SCO 8-21 (1-99)



AUTHORIZATION FOR AGENT TO COLLECT EXCESS PROCEEDS

As a party of interest (defined in Section 4675 of the California Revenue and Taxation Code), I, the undersigned, do hereby appoint Asset

Finders of America, LLC as my agent to apply for and collect the excess proceeds which you are holding and to which I am entitled from the

sale of Assessor's Parcel No. 502~ 54:0.:.05@.79. SaleNo. T #89..... emNo..B.18...ccccooovnn. , sold at public auction on
B-l5=.2.21]..... Iunderstand that ] AM NOT SELLING MY RIGHT TO THE REFUND, but merely naming an agent for

collection purposes for my convenience. I also understand that the total amount of excess proceeds available for distribution is

$fa5}£02—5 ...... . and that I have a right to file a claim for this refund on my own behalf, without the help of an agent. For valuable

consideration received, my agent is appointed to act on my behalf. A Ps ﬂ;if; obs N LOT 34 TR 103 ;-(o ;?5 q ’Iq

1052 1 E. CAE BEcoA A SPRINGS 92.24,

MEEN , I'\R'qm 'A EZiii, o If acting on behalf of a business entity, I am duly authorized .

Print Name e to act in its behalf pursuant to my title as indicated below:

CABTZ. GRANSPIRT CIREGLE .

Mailing Address (Non U.S. Postal Box No. is not Acceptable) - Title

A BRIME 4 CALT2BRA oo e

City, State and Zip Code Name of Business Entity of Partnership

GAA).. 582z fBOA T oo e e

Area Cade and Davtir-~ Phone Number Partnership of Corporate Tax 1.D. Number

Social Security Numwer

Drivc_:;"f_ic nse No. i e State. .C,/.ﬁ...Expiration Dateosﬁol'f h ( 3 ES RN . - i

Signature of Party of Interest(REQUIRES NOTARIZATION)

State of California )
5 )
L N s e )

2{'.,‘?" 2., before me,....... C oA ( 5 .6.-.\.;’;{? i {\L’f“ 2 (2"!"“ .......................... personally appeared

T st e s e e TS oo e .. Who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the pemonjsa/
whose name{«@?arc subseribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that hc@;@mcy executed the same in his/fe/their
authorized c'apncilygiﬁfand that by his@f@'ﬂhcir signaturg(x}’on the instrument the pcrso;;s).’ or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)~
acted, executed the mstrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the STATE OF CALIFORNIA that the foregoing paragraph is true and

correct.
i+

WITNESS my h.m?ﬁ official-seal,
_J{'

Jte et ot Bl e S & a

CARL FRAGA

Commission # 1917936

Notary Public - California z
b

Slgnatme........m“ ............... / e 4 ; Ora ge Cou ty
Ay Com wpites J 2015
¥ Comm. [xpires Ja 1‘6 20

1, the undersig certify under penalty of perjury that T have disclosed to the party of interest, pursuant to section 4675 of the California

.[)ﬁ.\.)m..f@.;.gi....m.ﬁ&/.tcm.\).cq..m;z.me.a’,é..5@
Print Name ASSET FiNAEes of Amelich He

[0)..CoVERTIoN. CENTER. DR S0i1E. Tea. ATV .

Mailing Address (Non U.S. Postal System Box No. is Not Acceptable)

Mo VECAS, NV BAL0G oo

City, State and Zip Code
N ?.f?,r.p... fl‘f'-‘—, personally appeared

N L I Y
B s e T oy Triviiaiesesesssee. Who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the persm:l_(.sj/
whose namef€¥isfare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me Ihm@!lshc.’flhcy executed the same indiis/her/their
antharized fansfitvliaet and that hv'his/her/their sionaturefsyon the instrament the nerson(sY, or the entitv upon behalf of which the person(s)—




RECORDING REQUESTED 3Y

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

DOC g3
Name  MRS. MARTON HELEN RUBIO =20 o
Rddress 487 CALLE BEGONIA 96/28/2002 aaga?p.a.-,a ias7
City & PALM SPRINGS, Page 1 of .
State CA 92262 Recorded in Official Re
MATL TAX STATEMENTS TO County of Rlvqrudt“’d.
Name B Gary L, Orso
Address SAME AS ABOVE o Alsansor, County

& Racorder

= IR

M | s U || Pace | size DA poo’ | nocor | swe Msc

1S - 0

——— -

TRA NO. 0“'003 A R L coPY ! .I.ONG I REFUND | NCHG .!/;m
APN NO. 50%-540-056-9 N\
TRUST TRANSFER LEED r:@)

Grant Deed (Excluded from Reappraisal under Proposition 13, i.e., Calif.
Const. Art 13A§ 1 et.seq.) The undersigned Grantors declare under penalty
of perjury that the following is true and correct:

THERE IS NO CONSIDERATION FOR THIS TRANSFER.
There is no Documentary transfer tax due. This is a Trust Transfer under
§62 of the Revenue and Taxation Code: Transfer to a revocable trust.

GRANTORS: MARION HELEN JONES RUBIO, A WIDOW

hereby GRANTS to MARION HELEN JONES RUBIO, aka MARION HELEN RUBIO trustee,
or successor trustee(s), of the RUBIO LIVING TRUST dated 5/28/02

the following described real property in the CITY OF PAIM SPRINGS, COUNTY
OF RIVERSIDE State of California.

LOT 34 OF THE AMENDED MAP OF TRACT NO, 10346, AS PER MAP RECORDED IN BOOK
97, PAGES 72 TO 81 BOTH INCLUSIVE OF MAPS, IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY
RECORDER OF SAID COUNTY.

Dated this 28TH day of MAY, 2002.
—
7 £l
MARION HELEN JONES RUBIO, N RUBIO
: RS

N

State of California
County of Riverside

RONALD M, STARK
Commisslon # 1188398
Notary Public — Callformia
Rivefside Counly
My Comm. Expires Jul 3, 2002

- -
I On MAY 28, 2002, before me,

Ronald M. Stark, the Notary Public, -

‘personally appeared MARION HELEN JONES RUBIQ, aka

MARION HELEN RUBIO personally and proved to me

on the bagis of gatisfactory evidence to be the

person whose name is subscribed tg the within

instrument, and acknowledged to me that she 1

executed the same in her authorized . q

capacity, and that by lier signature

on the instrument the person, or the entity

upon behalf of which the person acted, executed

the instrument. =

PN

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signat (Seal)

; i
RONA M. STARK, Notary Public
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COUNTY of SAN BERNARDINO

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH :
351 MT. VIEW AVENUE, SAN BERNARDINO, CALIFORNIA 924_‘1_5_7(}010 =
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CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

STATE OF CALIFORNIA } o  SUED,
“=COUNTY. OF SAN BERNARDINO 087207/ 20
=This'is a-irue and exac! reproduction of the document oﬁicially registered and placed on file in

The-ViTAL REGORDS SECTION, SAN BERNARDINO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH, “"m"n]"mmumml“”ll'“l
s *001389869

ERIC FRYKMAN,
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
REGISTAAR OF VITAL STATISTICES
This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar.

T'{;r‘rw ALTERATION (
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Dear Claims Processing,

Please find the enclosed documents for your review per your claim form instructions:

9)

Riverside County claim form

Notarized “Authorization for agent to collect excess proceeds”

Tax deed document requested on claim form

Certified copy of Trust transfer deed/grant deed

Original death certificate of Marion Helen Jones Rubio

Original birth certificate of Doreen L Rubio (Ramirez)

Notarized affidavit pursuant to Ca. Probate Code sections 13000-13116
Offical (Ca. driver license) ID for Doreen Ramirez, sole beneficiary

W-9 form from Asset Finders of America LLC (claimant)

10) Notarized limited power —of-attorney for claimant (from Ramirez)

We respectfully request that you return all original documents to us so we may return
Them to Ms. Ramirez.

Should you have any questions, please call me, David Price, at (800) 504-2362
Thank you very much.




PEZTERSEN
BARK

William D, Pettersen™

David Z Bark

*Also licensed by the Nevada Bar

Date: May 14, 2012

Dear Riverside County clhims processing,

The undersigned is counsel for Asset Finders of America who is an agent and party of interest,
pursuant to the provisions set forth in section 4675 of the California revenue and taxation code,
in connection with a claim for excess finds arising from the sale oftax defaulted property.

My client has provided the requisite documentation (enclosed herein) necessary to process the
claim for excess funds. Should you need any additional information or have any questions please
feel free to contact Mr. David Price at (800) 504-2362.

Sincerely,

(= N

WILLIAM D. PETTERSEN

WDP#s

101 Convention Center Dr Suite 700 [J Las Vegas, NV 89109 [ (800) 504-2362 [0 Fax(760) 263-6011



Affidavit for Collection of Real and Personal Property
Pursuant to California Probate Code §13100-13116

1, _Doreen A RAm REZ. , state as follows:

1./MAR1eN HEEN R&> TonGibme of decedent), died on %élzi@t (date of death)
KivgrsiNe , California.

in the County of

2. At least 40 days have passed since the death of the decedent, as shown by the attached
certified copy of the decedent’s death certificate.

3. O No proceeding is now being or OR U The decedent’s Personal Representative
has been conducted in California has consented in writing to the
for administration of the decedent’s payment, transfer, or delivery of the
estate. property described in this declaration.

4. The current gross value of the decedent’s real and personal property in California, excluding the
property described in Probate Code §13050, does not exceed $100,000.00.

5. O Aninventory and appraisement OR O There is no real property in the estate.
of the real property included in
the decedent’s estate is attached.

6. The following property is to be paid, transferred or delivered to the undersigned according to
Probate Code § 13006 (describe the property to be transferred):
VEXeEs s ProcEe s 21yJE o THE =) DEFAUL:
PeoPeR T oo THE RIWERSIAE COUNTY Pobiic AvcTion HELA
ON_mager 15, 201l 1N THE AmMOONT off $ G5 . A S e

THE begbHo hegp Ar Timeg oF Deati,

8. Iam:
)Z( a successor(s) of the decedent OR O authorized under Probate Code §13051
to the decedent’s interest in the to act on behalf of the decedent’s
described property. successor(s) with respect to the decedent’s

interest in the described property.
9. No other person has a right to the interest of the decedent in the described property.
10. I request that the above-described property be paid, delivered or transferred to the undersigned.

Amenican LegaiNel, inc.
werr. Forma WhorkSow. com



Affidavit for Collection of Real and Personal Property
Pursuant to California Probate Code §13100-13116 - continued

I declare under penalty of perjury-under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and
correct.

Dateg Zei2. Sign Name_ /#0004 /( /c;/f/// .__Print Name___Dore . \2eZ.
(If more than one declarant is entitled to receive the cfibed property, all need to sign this affidavit, If this is the
case, additional declarants can sign below and on an additional page.)

Date Sign Name, z\){) 4 Print Name
Date Sign Name ) } 4 Print Name
Date Sign Name /\)‘/ A4 Print Name
Date Sign Name l\) / A Print Name,
Acknowledgement
(By Notary Public)
State of California )
County of __ (runge )
)

on My 24 2002 (date) before me, personally appeared /J senn L Ranlren

[1] who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory [2] evidence to be the persor;(sf whose
namesisfare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that hefshe/they
exec he same in hisfiér/their authorized capacity(ies)and that by his¢fiey/their signaturefsy”
on the instrument the pe{sorgs),/m the entity upon behalf of which the person¢s) acted,

executed the instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of Califomia that the

foregoing paragraph is true and correct

e

ai /— \_”7“-—-—'—" -
Sigﬂ Ul'e: //

- 7
Print Name: C.«t /ré

My commission expires: e TR I
- kS Commission # 1917936 L
o (/‘fé 2TolS Notary Public - Calitornia
7 - F, Orange Counly =
" My Comm, Frpires Jan 16, 2015;
(Seal)

wwrwFomma oo com



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
PETTERSEN & BARK

AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
¢/o PETTERSEN & BARK

1620 Union Street
San Diego, CA 92101

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: That, I, 60 KEEI\’ L. RamiRe - the,
undersigned (jointly and severally if more than one, hereinafter ¢ collectively “principal™), hereby make, constitute
and appoint Asset Finders Of America principal’s true and lawful attorney to act for principal and in principal’s
name, place and stead and for principal’s use and benefit:

@ To receive, hold and negotiate any check drawn in favor of principal. (This power is
given solely in connection with the efforts of Asset Finders Of America to recover unclaimed
funds on behalf of principal.)

Principal hereby grants to said attorney in fact full power and authority to do and perform each and every act and
thing which may be necessary, or convenient, in connection with any of the foregoing, as fully, to all intents and
purposes, as principal might or could do if personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that our said
attorney in fact shall lawfully do or cause to be done by authority hereof.

This Limited Power of Attorney is granted for a period of onE ?EH& and shall become
effectiveon_t/14Y._3 , 2012 and shall terminate on may 2., 2o13.

‘Wherever the context so requires, the singular number includes the plural.

my hand this 22 dayof _mMay 2012, .
/A L Ky I

e e P

27

Dot Z Aokt

STATE OF CALIFORNIA <l )
COUNTY OF-smBanoMﬁ,)

; o1, before me, C ar [ , Notary Public, personally appeared De resa

(e e who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the persox;(e)’ whose nam

Cwa.re subscribed to ithin instrument and acknowledged to me that heShe/they executed the same in hisfér/their
authorized capaci ~and that by his(fiéi/their sngnatm-g.(aﬁn the instrument the pe:sgn(ﬂf or the entity upon behalf of
which the persog[s)’wed executed the instrument.

1 certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and
correct.

WITNESS my hand and offici /
SIGNATURE (SEAL)

CARL FRAGA

Commission # 1917936
B iﬁﬁ% Notary Public - Calilornia Z
g 5 Orange Counly 4
SR My Gomm Expires Jan 16, 2015;
B e ot aw i ooh s an e e i

NNM




Green, Shawana

From: Green, Shawana

Sent: Wednesday, October 22, 2014 10:01 AM
To: 'david@afoa.biz'

Subject: Excess Proceeds Claim (EP 189-318)

Hi David,

| am currently working on an excess proceeds claim with APN 502540056-9 for claimant Doreen L. Ramirez. We are
going to need something showing that Doreen’s last name changed from Rubio to Ramirez, Can she provide a copy of
her marriage certificate that shows the change in hame?

Shawana Green

County of Riverside
Treasurer-Tax Collector
ssgreen@co.riverside.ca.us




Green, Shawana

From: David Price <david@afoa.biz>

Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 5:57 PM
To: Green, Shawana

Subject: Re: Excess Proceeds Claim (EP 189-318)
Hi Ms. Green

Very nice to hear from you.

I will put together documentation for you.

I am sorry it took me so long to respond to your email. I have been dealing with some medical issues of late but
am anxious to put this account to "bed". It has been

quite awhile since this claim was submitted!

Best personal regards,

David

On Wed, Oct 22, 2014 at 10:01 AM, Green, Shawana <SSGreen(@co.riverside.ca.us> wrote:

Hi David,

I am currently working on an excess proceeds claim with APN 502540056-9 for claimant Doreen L. Ramirez.
We are going to need something showing that Doreen’s last name changed from Rubio to Ramirez. Can she
provide a copy of her marriage certificate that shows the change in name?

Shawana Green
County of Riverside
Treasurer-Tax Collector

ssgreen(@co.riverside.ca.us

Kind regards,

David Price
Asset Finders of America
800-504-2362

david@afoa.biz



April 1, 2015

Asset Finders of America LLC

C/O David Price

101 Convention Center Dr. 7 F1, Ste 700
Las Vegas, NV 89109

Re: APN: 502540056-9
TC 189, Item 318
Date of Sale: March 15, 2011

Dear Sir or Madam:

This office is in receipt of your claim for excess proceeds from the above-mentioned tax sale,

Please submit the necessary proof to establish your right to claim the excess proceeds. The
document(s) listed below may assist the Tax Collector in making the determination.

____Notarized Affidavit for Collection of
Personal Property under California
Probate Code 13100

____ Notarized Statement of
different/misspelled name

Notarized Statement Giving Authorization to

Certified Death Certificates for
_X_ Copy of the Rubio Living Trust Dated
5/28/2002

X_Copy of Marriage Certificate for Doreen L.

Ramirez

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

Original Note/Payment Book

Updated Statement of Monies Owed

(as of date of tax sale)

Articles of Incorporation (if applicable

Statement by Domestic Stock)

Court Order Appointing Administrator

Deed (Quitclaim/Grant etc...)
Other —

A. Signature

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

If you should have any questior™ J Comploto fors 1, 2, and 3, Also complete il
itern 4 If Restricted Da}l\éary Is de:;red X =
i and addrass on the ressee.
it 3 gq:":?:(;:;“nem‘m the card to you. B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
, | Attach this card to the back of the mallpieca,
s g Ll it paee D. Is delivery address different from item 17 g :‘es
o

1. Aticle Addressed to:

Shawana Green
Tax Sales Operation
(951) 955-3947
(951) 955-3990 Fax

£ \¥9-21%

Asset Finders of America LLC

C/0 David Price ~ .

101 Convention Center Dr. 7 Fl, Ste 700
Las Vegas, NV 89109

If YES, enter delivery address below:

3. gey(ce Type
Cortified Mail 0 Express Mall

[ Registered
O insured Mail

[J Retum Receipt for Merchandise
0 c.0.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

O Yes

2. Arlicle Number
(Transfer from service

~ QD3 2ek0 D004 1559 3722

be Earm AR11 Auaust 2001

Domestic Return Receipt

s d

102595-02-M-1540



May 13, 2015

Asset Finders of America, LLC Final Notice
C/O David Price

101 Convention Center Dr., 7" floor, Ste. 700

Las Vegas, NV 89109

Re: APN: 502540056-9
Situs: 487 Calle Begonia, Palm Springs, CA 92262
TC 189, Item 318
Date of Sale: March 15, 2011

To Whom It May Concern:
This office is in receipt of your claim for excess proceeds from the above-mentioned tax sale.

Please submit the necessary proof to establish your right to claim the excess proceeds. The
document(s) listed below may assist the Tax Collector in making the determination.

__ Notarized Affidavit for Collection of _X Copy of Marriage Certificate for Doreen L.
Personal Property under California Ramirez
Probate Code 13100 ___ Original Note/Payment Book

___ Notarized Statement of ____Updated Statement of Monies Owed
different/misspetled (as of dated of tax sale)

___Notarized Statement Giving Authorization to __ Articles of Incorporation (if applicable
claim on behalf of Statement by Domestic Stock)

___ Certified Death Certificate for ___ Court Order Appointing Administrator

_X Copy of the Rubio Living Trust Dated ____Deed (Quitclaim/Grant etc...)
05/28/2002 ___ Other—

If your documentation is not received within 30 days (June 15, 2015), vour claim will be denied.

If you should have any questions, please contact me at the number listed below.

Sincerely,

Jennifer Pazicni

Tax Sale Operations Unit
(951) 955-3336

(951) 955-3990 Fax



Entity Details - Secretary of State, Nevada Page 1 of 2
ASSET FINDERS OF AMERICA, LLC.
Business Entity Information
Status: | Active File Date: | 9/13/2011
. | Domestic Limited-Liability . )
Type: Company Entity Number: | E0509672011-0
Qualifying State: | NV List of Officers Due: | 9/30/2015
Managed By: | Managing Members Expiration Date:
NV Business ID: | NV20111590658 ENSiness L'cg;‘;_" 9/30/2015
- L
Additional Information
[ ~ Central Index Key: | -
Registered Agent Information
Name: NEVADA CORPORATE Address 1: 4730 S. FORT APACHE RD
' [HEADQUARTERS, INC " |SUITE 300
Address 2: City: | LAS VEGAS
State: | NV Zip Code: | 89147-7947
Phone: Fax:
Mailing Address 1: | P O BOX 27740 Mailing Address 2:
Mailing City: | LAS VEGAS Mailing State: | NV
Mailing Zip Code: | 89126
Agent Type: | Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation
Jurisdiction: | NEVADA Status: ]Active
Financial Information
[ No Par Share Count: [0 | Capital Amount: |$ 0

INo stock records found for this company

Officers
Managing Member - DAVID L PRICE

[JInclude Inactive Officers

Address 1: | PO BOX 27740 Address 2:
City: | LAS VEGAS State: | NV
Zip Code: | 89126 Country: | USA
Status: | Active Email:

Actions\Amendments

. Action Type: | Articles of Organization -
Document Number: | 20110665274-34 # of Pages: |4
File Date: | 9/13/2011 Effective Date:
(No notes for this action)
Action Type: | Initial List
Document Number: | 20110758806-48 # of Pages: |1
File Date: | 10/24/2011 Effective Date:
(No notes for this action
Action Type: | Annual List
Document Number: | 20120593974-92 | # of Pages: |1

http://nvsos.gov/SOSEntitySearch/PrintCorp.aspx?1x8nvg=bCm6kMdAr3kPP 1tLBrpY1...

10/22/2014



Entity Details - Secretary of State, Nevada Page 2 of 2
File Date: | 8/27/2012 Effective Date: |
12-13
Action Type: | Annual List
Document Number: | 20130618246-43 # of Pages:
File Date: | 9/20/2013 Effective Date:
(No notes for this action)
Action Type: | Annual List
Document Number: | 20140668707-91 # of Pages:
File Date: | 9/17/2014 Effective Date:
(No notes for this action)
http://nvsos.gov/SOSEntity Search/PrintCorp.aspx?1x8nvq=bCm6kMdAr3kPPItLBrpY1... 10/22/2014



